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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Perez4253
Twisters Sports

9.300 9.225 9.2259.300 37.050
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Sophia Ricupero4053
CSC -  Cambrianna

9.050 9.275 9.0009.275 36.600
4 2 3 4T 2 

2 

Talia Rapoport4254
Twisters Sports

8.700 9.400 9.0009.450 36.550
5 1 1 4T 3 

3 

Kiana Shah4055
CSC -  Cambrianna

9.425 9.025 8.8258.700 35.975
1 7 8 8 4 

4 

Maison Johnson4104
Elite

9.175 8.825 9.0758.550 35.625
3 8 11 3 5 

5 

Angelina Maydon4106
Elite

8.450 9.100 8.9259.000 35.475
10 5 5 6 6 

6 

Sofia Penttila4052
CSC -  Cambrianna

8.500 8.775 9.1758.750 35.200
9 9 7 2 7 

7 

Rebecca Jarvis4103
Elite

8.650 8.350 8.9008.650 34.550
6 12 9 7 8 

8 

Joy Tanner4194
Rising Star

8.625 9.075 8.6507.825 34.175
7 6 12 9 9 

9 

Mirabelle Smith4057
CSC -  Cambrianna

8.100 8.475 8.2758.775 33.625
11 11 6 10 10 

10 

Nitya Sharma4246
Top Flight

8.550 8.575 7.8758.600 33.600
8 10 10 11 11 

11 

Julia Hilding4252
Twisters Sports

0.000 9.175 0.0009.200 18.375
12 4 4 12 12 

12 
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